How to Check Entries

Log in: https://entry.patriotevent.com/Members/Login.aspx

Member Sign In
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If you are on a phone, click the three lines at the top corner

e Click Members>entries

Results

Qualified

Points

This will show all the entries for the contestant.

Entry Date 4.
8/28/2024
8/28/2024

8/17/2024

8/16/2024

7/2/2024
7/2/2024
7/2/2024
7/2/2024

5/20/2024

5/20/2024

Rodeo Date 4,
9/1/2024
91/2024

8/17/2024

8/17/2024

7/3/2024
7/3/2024
7/3/2024
7/3/2024

5/24/2024

5/24/2024

Location 4,
Glen Rose ,TX
Glen Rose ,TX

Childress, TX

Childress, TX

Glen Rose, TX
Glen Rose,TX
Glen Rose, TX
Glen Rose, TX

Glen Rose, TX

Glen Rose, TX

Members

YOUR ENTRIES

Click on an entry to view the results for that event

Rodeo ¢t}
Joe Beaver Labor Day Weekend Roping
Joe Beaver Labor Day Weekend Roping

STS Summertide Championship

STS Summertide Championship

Ultimate Calf Roping Glen Rose, TX
Ultimate Calf Roping Glen Rose, TX
Ultimate Calf Roping Glen Rose, TX
Ultimate Calf Roping Glen Rose, TX

Future Stars=Tie Down and Breakaway

Future Stars=Tie Down and Breakaway

Event +)
15&U Tie Down
15&U Tie Down

18U 10.5 Team Roping

19U 10.5 Team Roping

192U Tie Down
19&U Tie Down
15&U Tie Down
15&U Tie Down

15U Tie Down

15U Tie Down

Log Out

Entry +J. Contestant 4 Total 1,

Las Vegas

Las Vegas

Ft. Worth

Ft. Worth

Ft. Worth
Ft. Worth
Las Vegas
Las Vegas

Ft. Worth
Las Vegas

Ft. Worth
Las Vegas


https://entry.patriotevent.com/Members/Login.aspx

